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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

36 132 Total Team
11 36 7 Solís Kaomi

10 29 2 Sainz Lizbeth

8 136 Total Team
8 132 4 Martínez Ivone

32 90 Total Team
15 30 7 Solís Kaomi

6 38 8 Isiordia Alejandra

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

19 143 Total Team
9 44 2 Fernandez Winifer

6 36 15 Martínez Brayelin

10 95 Total Team
10 95 3 Pérez Yokaty

13 65 Total Team
12 25 2 Fernandez Winifer

Best Scorer 17 79 2 Sainz Lizbeth26 80 15 Martínez Brayelin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 154 Total Team
15 55 8 Isiordia Alejandra

13 56 2 Sainz Lizbeth

12 50 Total Team
7 20 6 Urias Jocelyn

3 9 2 Sainz Lizbeth

6 78 Total Team
2 17 4 Martínez Ivone

1 3 18 Cruz Andrea

15 Total Team
77 282 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 128 Total Team
24 58 15 Martínez Brayelin

8 20 18 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila

18 78 Total Team
6 20 1 Martínez Jineiry

5 26 11 Hinojosa Angélica

4 98 Total Team
2 17 1 Martínez Jineiry

1 19 10 Soriano Pamela

36 Total Team
99 304 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Sainz Lizbeth

3 Pérez Gallardo Johana

4 Martínez Ivone

6 Urias Jocelyn

7 Solís KaomiL

8 Isiordia Alejandra

10 Zazueta Gabriela

11 Guitrón Fernanda

12 Celedón María

15 Garza Verónica

16 Gonzáles Valeria

18 Cruz Andrea
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17

2

14

16

1
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Coach:
Assistant:

Vacino, Estanislao (MEX)

Manzano/Martell (MEX)

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Martínez Jineiry

2 Fernandez WiniferL

3 Pérez Yokaty

4 García María Yvett

5 Martínez Larysmere

6 Martínez Natalia

7 Semfle Génesis

10 Soriano Pamela

11 Hinojosa Angélica

12 Toribio Celenia

15 Martínez Brayelin

18 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila
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10

3

8

5

26

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Pacheco, Wagner (BRA)

Sainz CUB /   Cruz (DOM)

Referees: BORROTO, Ricardo (CUB) & ESPINOZA, César (CRC)

DOM
MEX 1

3 25

19

25

21

24

26

25

11

99

77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:28 0:32 0:21 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

18 80026/08/2012

Managua, Nicaragua

Polideportivo España

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:52  Total: 1:52
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2012 NORCECA Continental U-20
FINALS  (Places 1-2)


